# L040000 66706

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Ви	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		:		



300040674993

35/13/94 -- 01001-- 010 \*\*125.00

Office Use Only

67 . t	
CORPORATE	The results of the second seco
ACCESS,	236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303
INC. P.O.	Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-16665 (ax (850) 222-1666
A.C. 7.0.	BOX 37000 (32313-7060) ~ (830) 222-2000 or (800) 969-166032 gax (830) 222-1600
	PICK UP 9/10/04 Kinda
CERTIFIED COPY	CÜS
in the state of th	the company of the co
<u></u>	FILING LLC
and the second s	THE WALL AS THE WA
1.) W475 JM (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	, LLC
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #	Andrew Communication of the second communication of the se
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #	an expense the consistency of the constraint of
4.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT A	The second of th
5.)	Lings - Noger Proc. (1997) - G Million See See See See See See See See See Se
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT)	<del>#)</del>
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS	
	是一种,我们就是一种,我们就是一种,我们就是一个一种,我们就是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个

:

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	From the state of
N475JM, LLC	OFFICE SP
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princip	oal office of the Limited Liability Company
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2626 Mahan Dr	: same
Tallahassee, FL 32308	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Off	
F. WILSON CARRAWAY,	JR.
Name 2626 Mahan Dr.	
Florida street address (P.O. Box	x NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee	FLORIDA 32308
City, State, and Z	ip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

. . .

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing M	ember .	
MGR	F. Wilson Carraway, Jr 2626 Mahan Dr Tallahassee, FL 32308	
MGRM	Ron M. Bannister  111 Glen Eagles Cr.	
MGRM .	Thomas H. Vann, 3r.  407 E. Jefferson St	
MGRM	Andrew J. Vann PO Box 709 Thomasville, GA 31799	
(Use attachment if necess		

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:.

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

F. Wilson Carraway, Jr.

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = M	วกลงคา	Name and Address:
	Managing Member	
MGRM	<del></del>	Emmett Mitchell, III
		PO Box 5768
		Thomasville, GA 31758
	<del></del>	
-	, 1	
		• •
		-
	÷	
	•	•
	****	
(Lise attachn	nent if necessary)	the same of the sa
(Oso atmotin	ione ix noocioury)	
	,	·
		· :
NOTE: An	additional article mus	t be added if an effective date is requested.
	; , ,	
REQUIRE	SIGNATURE:	
-	1110	/
•	TIVA (m	
٠.	Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.
	(In accordance with section	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
• •	of this document constitutes	an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	that the facts stated herein a	re true.)
	F. Wilson Can	raway. Jr

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee